Datasheet P330
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered plastic strapping tools for heavy strapping
Characteristics

� Easy strap threading; Both straps are inserted together
� Welding lever locks in bottom position and allows the preparation of the next
strapping during welding and cooling
� Tools welds without tension (strap repair)
� Quick battery exchange
� Latest Li-Ion battery technology
Datasheet P330
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P330
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.0254 P330/19/0.80-1.19 19 3/4 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0256 P330/19/1.20-1.53 19 3/4 1.20-1.53 .047-.060 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0262 P330/25/0.40-0.79 25 1 0.40-0.79 .016-.031 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0264 P330/25/0.80-1.19 25 1 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0266 P330/25/1.20-1.35 25 1 1.20-1.35 .047-.053 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
Battery chargers for model P330
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4435
Battery standard charger